G
eneral Purpose Relays
M
agnecraft
1769
E43641
E43641
E43641 168986

•	 Dielectric strength: 2500Vrms
•	Mechanical Life: 10,000,000
•	 Flange Mounting
•	 1/4" Quick-Connect Terminals for simple connection
ContactMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each
502510
Magnecraft®
Part No. Fig.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
1Form Rating Volts Ω
Coil
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
528-199X-2	 W199X-2	 A	 SPDT	 40A	 12VDC	 70
528-199X-12	 W199X-12	 B	 DPDT	 40A	 12VDC	 70
528-199X-13	 W199X-13	 B	 DPDT	 40A	 24VDC	 290
528-199X-7	 W199X-7	 C	 DPST-NO	 40A	 12VDC	 70
528-199X-8	 W199X-8	 C	 DPST-NO	 40A	 24VDC	 290
528-199AX-4	 W199AX-4	 A	 SPDT	 40A	 120VAC	 290
528-199AX-14	 W199AX-14	 B	 DPDT	 40A	 120VAC	 290
528-199AX-15	 W199AX-15	 B	 DPDT	 40A	 240VAC	 1200
528-199AX-8	 W199AX-8	 C	 DPST-NO	 40A	 24VAC	 12
528-199AX-9	 W199AX-9	 C	 DPST-NO	 40A	 120VAC	 290
Solder/Plug-In
528-782X4-12D	 782XBXM4L-12D	 D1	 DPDT	 15A	 12VDC	 160
528-782X4-24D	 782XBXM4L-24D	 D1	 DPDT	 15A	 24VDC	 650
528-782X4-110D	 782XBXM4L-110D	 D1	 DPDT	 15A	 110VDC	 11000
528-782X24-12D	 782XDX2M4L-12D	 D2	 4PDT	 10A	 12VDC	 160
528-782X24-24D	 782XDX2M4L-24D	 D2	 4PDT	 10A	 24VDC	 650
528-782X24-110D	 782XDX2M4L-110D	 D2	 4PDT	 10A	 110VDC	 11000
528-782X4-24A	 782XBXM4L-24A	 D1	 DPDT	 15A	 24VAC	 180
528-782X4-120A	 782XBXM4L-120A	 D1	 DPDT	 15A	 120VAC	 4430
528-782X24-24A	 782XDX2M4L-24A	 D2	 4PDT	 10A	 24VAC	 180
528-782X24-120A	 782XDX2M4L-120A	 D2	 4PDT	 10A	 120VAC	 4430
528-782X24-240A	 782XDX2M4L-240A	 D2	 4PDT	 10A	 240VAC	 15700
Q.C. Solder/Plug-In
528-782X14-12D	 782XDX1M4L-12D	 D2	 4PDT	 3A	 12VDC	 160
528-782X14-24D	 782XDX1M4L-24D	 D2	 4PDT	 3A	 24VDC	 650
528-782X14-120A	 782XDX1M4L-120A	 D2	 4PDT	 3A	 120VAC	 4430
Solder/Plug-In, Bifurcated
528-782X34-12D	 782XDX3M4L-12D	 D2	 4PDT	 3A	 12VDC	 160
528-782X34-24D	 782XDX3M4L-24D	 D2	 4PDT	 3A	 24VDC	 650
528-782X34-24A	 782XDX3M4L-24A	 D2	 4PDT	 3A	 24VAC	 180
528-3781	 70-378-1	 ----	 14 Pin Solder terminals, 4 Pole
528-3791	 70-379-1	 ----	 14 Pin PC terminals, 4 Pole
528-401	 70-401-1	 ----	 8 Pin Solder terminals, 2 Pole
528-402	 70-402-1	 ----	 8 Pin PC terminals, 2 Pole